Buena La SIMA
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Tapas
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Mushroom Ajillo
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Simmered Grouper and Clams in Oil
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Charcoal Grilled Lamb with Bone
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Mussels and Squid Paella
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Red Sweet Potato Mont Blanc
ALEOFV TV

¥7,500

% All prices are inclusive of consumption tax and are subject to service charge.
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Especial a la carta
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Stewed Bonito with Tomato, Basque Locality
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Simmered Grouper and Clams in Oil, Basque Locality
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Grilled Mussels with Garlic Valencian style
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Char-Grilled Lamb on the Bone Castilian Style
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Red Sweet Potato Mont Blanc
FLEOEV TV

% All prices are inclusive of consumption tax and are subject to service charge.
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¥2,800
¥2,800
¥3,700

¥5,900

¥900



